Taca Euroindy

Caixa
Manga_1
Race (10 Laps)

Euroindy 0,880 Km
15-12-2018 15:23.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Francisco Costa
1 53.064 +2.495 16:24:27.200
2 50.569 - 16:25:17.769
3 52.009 +1.440 16:26:09.778
4 52.445 +1.876 16:27:02.223
5 51.571 +1.002 16:27:53.794
6 50.860 +0.291 16:28:44.654
7 51.391 +0.822 16:29:36.045
8 52.222 +1.653 16:30:28.267
9 51.568 +0.999 16:31:19.835
10 52.990 +2.421 16:32:12.825
(44) Helder Santos
1 57.244 +5.532 16:24:31.617
2 52.378 +0.666 16:25:23.995
3 52.292 +0.580 16:26:16.287
4 51.712 - 16:27:07.999
5 51.746 +0.034 16:27:59.745
6 52.087 +0.375 16:28:51.832
7 52.412 +0.700 16:29:44.244
8 57.830 +6.118 16:30:42.074
9 52.005 +0.293 16:31:34.079
10 51.780 +0.068 16:32:25.859
(321) Flavio Belo
1 1:01.650 +2.440 16:24:37.144
2 1:01.971 +2.761 16:25:39.115
3 1:00.434 +1.224 16:26:39.549
4 1:00.704 +1.494 16:27:40.253
5 1:00.596 +1.386 16:28:40.849
6 59.210 - 16:29:40.059
7 59.568 +0.358 16:30:39.627
8 59.733 +0.523 16:31:39.360
9 1:00.260 +1.050 16:32:39.620
(569) Ruben Costa
1 1:05.132 +6.932 16:24:42.725
2 1:01.568 +3.368 16:25:44.293
3 59.629 +1.429 16:26:43.922
4 59.099 +0.899 16:27:43.021
5 58.684 +0.484 16:28:41.705
6 59.665 +1.465 16:29:41.370
7 1:01.914 +3.714 16:30:43.284
8 58.200 - 16:31:41.484
9 58.705 +0.505 16:32:40.189
(71) Antonio Pegas
1 1:06.895 +0.099 16:24:54.541
2 1:13.397 +6.601 16:26:07.938
3 1:09.756 +2.960 16:27:17.694
4 1:08.131 +1.335 16:28:25.825
5 1:07.001 +0.205 16:29:32.826
6 1:19.400 +12.604 16:30:52.226
7 1:06.796 - 16:31:59.022
8 1:14.345 +7.549 16:33:13.367
(77) Sergio Elisario
1 1:05.220 +2.558 16:24:41.933
2 1:09.519 +6.857 16:25:51.452
3 1:02.662 - 16:26:54.114
(507) Antonio Lauriano
1 51.679 | - 16:24:25.797
2 51.813 +0.134 16:25:17.610
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira
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